TREGR TEIHHTE IPTT WIS RIT, YA - 334000, TSR, YR
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE of M.TECH. PROGRAMME

(Students admitted during the Academic Year 2025-2026)

Sr. : M.Tech.-I M.Tech.-I1
No. Particulars 1°t Sem. 21d Sem. 3rd Sem. 4% Sem. Grand Total
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1. | Tuition Fee 35000 35000 35000 35000 140000
- 8;115125328& Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) Lap 13000 12000 i Sl
3. | Admission Fee 4000 -- -- - 4000
4. | Degree Fee -- -- -- 5000 5000
5. | Alumni Fee -- -- -- 4000 4000
6. | Institute Development Contribution (IDC) 15000 -- -- -- 15000
7. | Security Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- - 5000
8. | Seat Rent (Multiple Occupancy) # 6000 -- 6000 - 12000
TOTAL ... 80000 50000 56000 59000 245000

# If a student avails Single /Double occupancy, additional amount will be paid along with the Hostel Fee.

| Note: The SC/ST/PH students are exempted from Tuition fees as per circular No. E/1982 dated 01/01/2020.
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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

FEE STRUCTURE of M. TECH. PROGRAMME (ICCR/DASA SCHEME)
(Students admitted during the Academic Year 2025-2026)

M.Tech.-1 M.Tech.-1I
;Z'. Particulars SAARC Non-SAARC SAARC Non-SAARC
1stSem 2nd Sem 1stSem 2nd Sem 3rdSem 4th Sem 3rdSem 4th Sem
1. |Tuition Fee US$ 2000 | US$2000 | US$4000 | US$4000 | US$2000 | US$2000 | US$ 4000 | US$ 4000
2. 8;}‘5; ii‘ésofExam. Lib, Mediclaim etc) INR 15000 | INR 15000 | INR 15000 | INR 15000 | INR 15000 | INR 15000 | INR 15000 | INR 15000
3. |Admission Fee INR 4000 = INR 4000 e= -- -2 -- --
4. |Degree Fee = - i -- -- INR 5000 -- INR 5000
5. |Alumni Fee b -- = -- -- INR 4000 -- INR 4000
6. |Institute Development Contribution (IDC) INR 15000 -- INR 15000 -- -- - -- --
7. | Security Deposit (Refundable) INR 5000 -- INR 5000 - -- -- -- -
8. |Seat Rent (Multiple Occupancy) # INR 6000 - INR 6000 s INR 6000 v INR 6000 ”
TOTAL ... US$ 2000 | US$2000 | US$ 4000 | US$ 4000 | US$ 2000 | US$ 2000 | US$ 4000 | USS$ 4000
INR 45000 | INR 15000 | INR 45000 | INR 15000 | INR 21000 | INR 24000 | INR 21000 | INR 24000
# If a student avails Single/Double occupancy, additional amount will be paid along with the Hostel Fee.
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